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U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 3mmDIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Width mm Height mm

Color Finish

Thickness mm

Length mm Material

3 10 2440 Stainless Steel

DS-DS1 SM3-T8

DS-DS1 SB3-T8

DS-DS1 GM3-T8

DS-DS1 GB3-T8

DS-DS1 BM3-T8

DS-DS1 BB3-T8

DS-DS1 RM3-T8

DS-DS1 RB3-T8

0.8

U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 5mm

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

DIVIDING STRIP

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS1 SM5-T6 DS-DS1 SM5-T8

DS-DS1 SB5-T6 DS-DS1 SB5-T8

DS-DS1 GM5-T6 DS-DS1 GM5-T8

DS-DS1 GB5-T6 DS-DS1 GB5-T8

DS-DS1 BM5-T6 DS-DS1 BM5-T8

DS-DS1 BB5-T6 DS-DS1 BB5-T8

DS-DS1 RM5-T6 DS-DS1 RM5-T8

DS-DS1 RB5-T6 DS-DS1 RB5-T8

0.6 0.8

Width mm Height mm Length mm Material

5 10 2440 Stainless Steel
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U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 8mmDIVIDING STRIP

Width mm Length mm Material

8 2440 Stainless Steel

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS1SM8T6 DS-DS1SM8T8 DS-DS1SM8T10

DS-DS1SB8T6 DS-DS1SB8T8 DS-DS1SB8T10

DS-DS1GM8T6 DS-DS1GM8T8 DS-DS1GM8T10

DS-DS1GB8T6 DS-DS1GB8T8 DS-DS1GB8T10

DS-DS1BM8T6 DS-DS1BM8T8 DS-DS1BM8T10

DS-DS1BB8T6 DS-DS1BB8T8 DS-DS1BB8T10

DS-DS1RM8T6 DS-DS1RM8T8 DS-DS1RM8T10

DS-DS1RB8T6 DS-DS1RB8T8 DS-DS1RB8T10

0.6 0.8 1.0

8

H
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U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 10mm

U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 15mm

DIVIDING STRIP

DIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

DS-DS2 SM10-T6 DS-DS1 SM5-T8 DS-DS2 SM10-T10

DS-DS2 SB10-T6 DS-DS1 SB5-T8 DS-DS2 SB10-T10

DS-DS2 GM10-T6 DS-DS1 GM5-T8 DS-DS2 GM10-T10

DS-DS2 GB10-T6 DS-DS1 GB5-T8 DS-DS2 GB10-T10

DS-DS2 BM10-T6 DS-DS1 BM5-T8 DS-DS2 BM10-T10

DS-DS2 BB10-T6 DS-DS1 BB5-T8 DS-DS2 BB10-T10

DS-DS2 RM10-T6 DS-DS1 RM5-T8 DS-DS2 RM10-T10

DS-DS2 RB10-T6 DS-DS1 RB5-T8 DS-DS2 RB10-T10

DS-DS3 SM15-T6 DS-DS3 SM15-T8 DS-DS3 SM15-T10

DS-DS3 SB15-T6 DS-DS3 SB15-T8 DS-DS3 SB15-T10

DS-DS3 GM15-T6 DS-DS3 GM15-T8 DS-DS3 GM15-T10

DS-DS3 GB15-T6 DS-DS3 GB15-T8 DS-DS3 GB15-T10

DS-DS3 BM15-T6 DS-DS3 BM15-T8 DS-DS3 BM15-T10

DS-DS3 BB15-T6 DS-DS3 BB15-T8 DS-DS3 BB15-T10

DS-DS3 RM15-T6 DS-DS3 RM15-T8 DS-DS3 RM15-T10

DS-DS3 RB15-T6 DS-DS3 RB15-T8 DS-DS3 RB15-T10

0.6 0.8 1.0

0.6 0.8 1.0

Width mm

Width mm

Length mm

Length mm

Material

Material

10 2440 Stainless Steel

15 2440 Stainless Steel
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U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 20mm

U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 25mm

DIVIDING STRIP

DIVIDING STRIP

Width mm

Width mm

Length mm

Length mm

Material

Material

20 2440 Stainless Steel

25 2440 Stainless Steel

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

DS-DS3 SM20-T6 DS-DS3 SM20-T8 DS-DS3 SM20-T10

DS-DS3 SB20-T6 DS-DS3 SB20-T8 DS-DS3 SB20-T10

DS-DS3 GM20-T6 DS-DS3 GM20-T8 DS-DS3 GM20-T10

DS-DS3 GB20-T6 DS-DS3 GB20-T8 DS-DS3 GB20-T10

DS-DS3 BM20-T6 DS-DS3 BM20-T8 DS-DS3 BM20-T10

DS-DS3 BB20-T6 DS-DS3 BB20-T8 DS-DS3 BB20-T10

DS-DS3 RM20-T6 DS-DS3 RM20-T8 DS-DS3 RM20-T10

DS-DS3 RB20-T6 DS-DS3 RB20-T8 DS-DS3 RB20-T10

DS-DS3 SM25-T6 DS-DS3 SM25-T8 DS-DS3 SM25-T10

DS-DS3 SB25-T6 DS-DS3 SB25-T8 DS-DS3 SB25-T10

DS-DS3 GM25-T6 DS-DS3 GM25-T8 DS-DS3 GM25-T10

DS-DS3 GB25-T6 DS-DS3 GB25-T8 DS-DS3 GB25-T10

DS-DS3 BM25-T6 DS-DS3 BM25-T8 DS-DS3 BM25-T10

DS-DS3 BB25-T6 DS-DS3 BB25-T8 DS-DS3 BB25-T10

DS-DS3 RM25-T6 DS-DS3 RM25-T8 DS-DS3 RM25-T10

DS-DS3 RB25-T6 DS-DS3 RB25-T8 DS-DS3 RB25-T10

0.6 0.8 1.0

0.6 0.8 1.0
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U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / width: 30mmDIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS3 SM30-T6 DS-DS3 SM30-T8 DS-DS3 SM30-T10

DS-DS3 SB30-T6 DS-DS3 SB30-T8 DS-DS3 SB30-T10

DS-DS3 GM30-T6 DS-DS3 GM30-T8 DS-DS3 GM30-T10

DS-DS3 GB30-T6 DS-DS3 GB30-T8 DS-DS3 GB30-T10

DS-DS3 BM30-T6 DS-DS3 BM30-T8 DS-DS3 BM30-T10

DS-DS3 BB30-T6 DS-DS3 BB30-T8 DS-DS3 BB30-T10

DS-DS3 RM30-T6 DS-DS3 RM30-T8 DS-DS3 RM30-T10

DS-DS3 RB30-T6 DS-DS3 RB30-T8 DS-DS3 RB30-T10

0.6 0.8 1.0

Width mm Length mm Material

30 2440 Stainless Steel

30
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DIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS4 SM10-T6 DS-DS4 SM10-T8

DS-DS4 SB10-T6 DS-DS4 SB10-T8

DS-DS4 GM10-T6 DS-DS4 GM10-T8

DS-DS4 GB10-T6 DS-DS4 GB10-T8

DS-DS4 BM10-T6 DS-DS4 BM10-T8

DS-DS4 BB10-T6 DS-DS4 BB10-T8

DS-DS4 RM10-T6 DS-DS4 RM10-T8

DS-DS4 RB10-T6 DS-DS4 RB10-T8

0.6 0.8

Height mm Length mm Material

10 2440 Stainless Steel

DIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

 DS-DS4 SM15-T6  DS-DS4 SM15T8

 DS-DS4 SB15-T6  DS-DS4 SB15T8

 DS-DS4 GM15-T6  DS-DS4 GM15T8

 DS-DS4 GB15-T6  DS-DS4 GB15T8

 DS-DS4 BM15-T6  DS-DS4 BM15T8

 DS-DS4 BB15-T6  DS-DS4 BB15T8

 DS-DS4 RM15-T6  DS-DS4 RM15T8

 DS-DS4 RB15-T6  DS-DS4 RB15T8

0.6 0.8

Width mm Length mm Material

15 2440 Stainless Steel

U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), visible surface / width: 10mm

10
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DIVIDING STRIP

DIVIDING STRIP

Width mm

Width mm

Length mm

Length mm

Material

Material

25 2440 Stainless Steel

30 2440 Stainless Steel

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

DS-DS5 SM25-T6 DS-DS5 SM25-T8

DS-DS5 SB25-T6 DS-DS5 SB25-T8

DS-DS5 GM25-T6 DS-DS5 GM25-T8

DS-DS5 GB25-T6 DS-DS5 GB25-T8

DS-DS5 BM25-T6 DS-DS5 BM25-T8

DS-DS5 BB25-T6 DS-DS5 BB25-T8

DS-DS5 RM25-T6 DS-DS5 RM25-T8

DS-DS5 RB25-T6 DS-DS5 RB25-T8

DS-DS5 SM30-T6 DS-DS5 SM30-T8

DS-DS5 SB30-T6 DS-DS5 SB30-T8

DS-DS5 GM30-T6 DS-DS5 GM30-T8

DS-DS5 GB30-T6 DS-DS5 GB30-T8

DS-DS5 BM30-T6 DS-DS5 BM30-T8

DS-DS5 BB30-T6 DS-DS5 BB30-T8

DS-DS5 RM30-T6 DS-DS5 RM30-T8

DS-DS5 RB30-T6 DS-DS5 RB30-T8

0.6 0.8

0.6 0.8

U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), visible surface / width: 30mm

U-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), visible surface / width: 30mm
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6

H

8

H

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), 
visible surface / width: 6mm

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), visible 
surface / width: 8mm

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

DIVIDING STRIP

DIVIDING STRIP

Width mm

Width mm

Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

Length mm Material

Length mm Material

6 2440 Stainless Steel

8 2440 Stainless Steel

DS-DS6 SM6-T5

DS-DS6 SB6-T5

DS-DS6 GM6-T5

DS-DS6 GB6-T5

DS-DS6 BM6-T5

DS-DS6 BB6-T5

DS-DS6 RM6-T5

DS-DS6 RB6-T5

DS-DS6 SM8-T5

DS-DS6 SB8-T5

DS-DS6 GM8-T5

DS-DS6 GB8-T5

DS-DS6 BM8-T5

DS-DS6 BB8-T5

DS-DS6 RM8-T5

DS-DS6 RB8-T5

0.5

0.5
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10

H

15

H

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), visible 
surface / width: 10mm

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), visible 
surface / width: 15mm

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

DIVIDING STRIP

DIVIDING STRIP

Width mm

Width mm

Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

Length mm Material

Length mm Material

10 2440 Stainless Steel

15 2440 Stainless Steel

DS-DS6 SM10-T5

DS-DS6 SB10-T5

DS-DS6 GM10-T5

DS-DS6 GB10-T5

DS-DS6 BM10-T5

DS-DS6 BB10-T5

DS-DS6 RM10-T5

DS-DS6 RB10-T5

DS-DS7 SM15-T6

DS-DS7 SB15-T6

DS-DS7 GM15-T6

DS-DS7 GB15-T6

DS-DS7 BM15-T6

DS-DS7 BB15-T6

DS-DS7 RM15-T6

DS-DS7 RB15-T6

0.5

0.6
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20
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T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), 
visible surface / width: 20mm

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

DIVIDING STRIP

Width mm

Color Finish

Thickness mm

Length mm Material

20 2440 Stainless Steel

DS-DS8 SM20-T6

DS-DS8 SB20-T6

DS-DS8 GM20-T6

DS-DS8 GB20-T6

DS-DS8 BM20-T6

DS-DS8 BB20-T6

DS-DS8 RM20-T6

DS-DS8 RB20-T6

0.6

DIVIDING STRIP

Height mm Length mm Material

8 2440 Stainless Steel

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS9 SM8-T6 DS-DS9 SM8-T8

DS-DS9 SB8-T6 DS-DS9 SB8-T8

DS-DS9 GM8-T6 DS-DS9 GM8-T8

DS-DS9 GB8-T6 DS-DS9 GB8-T8

DS-DS9 BM8-T6 DS-DS9 BM8-T8

DS-DS9 BB8-T6 DS-DS9 BB8-T8

DS-DS9 RM8-T6 DS-DS9 RM8-T8

DS-DS9 RB8-T6 DS-DS9 RB8-T8

0.6 0.8

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304),
visible surface / Height: 8mm
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25
H

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel,
visible surface / Height: 8mmDIVIDING STRIP

Height mm Length mm Material

8 2440 Stainless Steel

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS10 SM8-T6 DS-DS10 SM8-T8

DS-DS10 SB8-T6 DS-DS10 SB8-T8

DS-DS10 GM8-T6 DS-DS10 GM8-T8

DS-DS10 GB8-T6 DS-DS10 GB8-T8

DS-DS10 BM8-T6 DS-DS10 BM8-T8

DS-DS10 BB8-T6 DS-DS10 BB8-T8

DS-DS10 RM8-T6 DS-DS10 RM8-T8

DS-DS10 RB8-T6 DS-DS10 RB8-T8

0.6 0.8
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DIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS11 SM15-T6 DS-DS11 SM15-T8

DS-DS11 SB15-T6 DS-DS11 SB15-T8

DS-DS11 GM15-T6 DS-DS11 GM15-T8

DS-DS11 GB15-T6 DS-DS11 GB15-T8

DS-DS11 BM15-T6 DS-DS11 BM15-T8

DS-DS11 BB15-T6 DS-DS11 BB15-T8

DS-DS11 RM15-T6 DS-DS11 RM15-T8

DS-DS11 RB15-T6 DS-DS11 RB15-T8

0.6 0.8

Height mm Length mm Material

15 2440 Stainless Steel

DIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS11 SM18-T6 DS-DS11 SM18-T8

DS-DS11 SB18-T6 DS-DS11 SB18-T8

DS-DS11 GM18-T6 DS-DS11 GM18-T8

DS-DS11 GB18-T6 DS-DS11 GB18-T8

DS-DS11 BM18-T6 DS-DS11 BM18-T8

DS-DS11 BB18-T6 DS-DS11 BB18-T8

DS-DS11 RM18-T6 DS-DS11 RM18-T8

DS-DS11 RB18-T6 DS-DS11 RB18-T8

0.6 0.8

Height mm Length mm Material

18 2440 Stainless Steel

T-Shape Profile made of Stainless Steel (304), Height: 15/18mm
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8

H

Dividing Strip made of Stainless Steel (304),
Height: 8/10/12mmDIVIDING STRIP

Height mm Length mm Material

8 2440 Stainless Steel

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS12 SM8-T6 DS-DS12 SM8-T8 DS-DS12 SM8-T10

DS-DS12 SB8-T6 DS-DS12 SB8-T8 DS-DS12 SB8-T10

DS-DS12 GM8-T6 DS-DS12 GM8-T8 DS-DS12 GM8-T10

DS-DS12 GB8-T6 DS-DS12 GB8-T8 DS-DS12 GB8-T10

DS-DS12 BM8-T6 DS-DS12 BM8-T8 DS-DS12 BM8-T10

DS-DS12 BB8-T6 DS-DS12 BB8-T8 DS-DS12 BB8-T10

DS-DS12 RM8-T6 DS-DS12 RM8-T8 DS-DS12 RM8-T10

DS-DS12 RB8-T6 DS-DS12 RB8-T8 DS-DS12 RB8-T10

0.6 0.8 1.0
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DIVIDING STRIP

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

DS-DS12 SM10-T6 DS-DS12 SM10-T8 DS-DS12 SM10-T10

DS-DS12 SB10-T6 DS-DS12 SB10-T8 DS-DS12 SB10-T10

DS-DS12 GM10-T6 DS-DS12 GM10-T8 DS-DS12 GM10-T10

DS-DS12 GB10-T6 DS-DS12 GB10-T8 DS-DS12 GB10-T10

DS-DS12 BM10-T6 DS-DS12 BM10-T8 DS-DS12 BM10-T10

DS-DS12 BB10-T6 DS-DS12 BB10-T8 DS-DS12 BB10-T10

DS-DS12 RM10-T6 DS-DS12 RM10-T8 DS-DS12 RM10-T10

DS-DS12 RB10-T6 DS-DS12 RB10-T8 DS-DS12 RB10-T10

DS-DS12 SM12-T6 DS-DS12 SM12-T8 DS-DS12 SM12-T10

DS-DS12 SB12-T6 DS-DS12 SB12-T8 DS-DS12 SB12-T10

DS-DS12 GM12-T6 DS-DS12 GM12-T8 DS-DS12 GM12-T10

DS-DS12 GB12-T6 DS-DS12 GB12-T8 DS-DS12 GB12-T10

DS-DS12 BM12-T6 DS-DS12 BM12-T8 DS-DS12 BM12-T10

DS-DS12 BB12-T6 DS-DS12 BB12-T8 DS-DS12 BB12-T10

DS-DS12 RM12-T6 DS-DS12 RM12-T8 DS-DS12 RM12-T10

DS-DS12 RB12-T6 DS-DS12 RB12-T8 DS-DS12 RB12-T10

0.6 0.8 1.0

0.6 0.8 1.0

Height mm

Height mm

Length mm

Length mm

Material

Material

10 2440 Stainless Steel

12 2440 Stainless Steel
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Color Finish

Thickness mm

DS-DS13 SM8-T6 DS-DS13 SM8-T8 DS-DS13 SM8-T10

DS-DS13 SB8-T6 DS-DS13 SB8-T8 DS-DS13 SB8-T10

DS-DS13 GM8-T6 DS-DS13 GM8-T8 DS-DS13 GM8-T10

DS-DS13 GB8-T6 DS-DS13 GB8-T8 DS-DS13 GB8-T10

DS-DS13 BM8-T6 DS-DS13 BM8-T8 DS-DS13 BM8-T10

DS-DS13 BB8-T6 DS-DS13 BB8-T8 DS-DS13 BB8-T10

DS-DS13 RM8-T6 DS-DS13 RM8-T8 DS-DS13 RM8-T10

DS-DS13 RB8-T6 DS-DS13 RB8-T8 DS-DS13 RB8-T10

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

0.6 0.8 1.0

DIVIDING STRIP

Height mm Length mm Material

8 2440 Stainless Steel

Dividing Strip made of Stainless Steel (304),
Height: 8/10/12mm
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Color

Color

Finish

Finish

Thickness mm

Thickness mm

DS-DS13 SM10-T6 DS-DS13 SM10-T8 DS-DS13 SM10-T10

DS-DS13 SB10-T6 DS-DS13 SB10-T8 DS-DS13 SB10-T10

DS-DS13 GM10-T6 DS-DS13 GM10-T8 DS-DS13 GM10-T10

DS-DS13 GB10-T6 DS-DS13 GB10-T8 DS-DS13 GB10-T10

DS-DS13 BM10-T6 DS-DS13 BM10-T8 DS-DS13 BM10-T10

DS-DS13 BB10-T6 DS-DS13 BB10-T8 DS-DS13 BB10-T10

DS-DS13 RM10-T6 DS-DS13 RM10-T8 DS-DS13 RM10-T10

DS-DS13 RB10-T6 DS-DS13 RB10-T8 DS-DS13 RB10-T10

DS-DS 13SM12-T6 DS-DS13 SM12-T8 DS-DS13 SM12-T10

DS-DS 13SB12-T6 DS-DS13 SB12-T8 DS-DS13 SB12-T10

DS-DS 13GM12-T6 DS-DS13 GM12-T8 DS-DS13 GM12-T10

DS-DS 13GB12-T6 DS-DS13 GB12-T8 DS-DS13 GB12-T10

DS-DS 13BM12-T6 DS-DS13 BM12-T8 DS-DS13 BM12-T10

DS-DS 13BB12-T6 DS-DS13 BB12-T8 DS-DS13 BB12-T10

DS-DS 13RM12-T6 DS-DS13 RM12-T8 DS-DS13 RM12-T10

DS-DS 13RB12-T6 DS-DS13 RB12-T8 DS-DS13 RB12-T10

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

Silver Mirror

Silver Brush

Gold Mirror

Gold Brush

Black Mirror

Black Brush

Rose Gold Mirror

Rose Gold Brush

0.6 0.8 1.0

0.6 0.8 1.0

Height mm Length mm Material

10 2440 Stainless Steel

Height mm Length mm Material

12 2440 Stainless Steel

D
IV

ID
IN

G
 S

T
R

IP

D
IV

ID
IN

G
 S

T
R

IP


